SGM3132
4-Channel 1-Wire Dimming LED Driver
with Ultra Low Dropout Current Source
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM3132 is a 4-channel ultra low dropout
constant source parallel LED driver. The SGM3132
uses an internal resistor to set the bias current for four
LEDs.

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM3132YTQ16G/TR TQFN-3×3-16L -40°C to +85°C 3132TQ Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM3132YDE8G/TR TDFN-2×2-8L -40°C to +85°C 3132 Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM3132
SGM3132YMS8G/TR MSOP-8 -40°C to +85°C SGM3132YMS8 Tape and Reel, 3000
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VIN to GND……………………….….……..…………-0.3V to 6V
The Other Pins to GND………….…….….……….. -0.3V to 6V
Power Dissipation (1), PD @ TA = 25℃